GARGAON COLLEGE

WORKSHOP ON INDIAN KNOWLEDGE
SYSTEM

2021-2022

Visit Our Website
@ www.gargaoncollege.ac.in



ealle TRfem
GARGAON COLLEGE

Sl.No Name of the Program
1 Vermicompost Production Training
2. Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav

Trends in Contemporary Indian Women’s
Writing in English

A three day Drama Workshop Along With a
4. Dialogue Delivery Competition
and a Puppet Show

Date

09.02.2022

11.02.2022

05.07.2021

27.03.2022 &
30.03.2022

Link


https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/2021-22/Vermicompost%20Production%20Training.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/2021-22/soft%20skill%20azadi%20ka%20amrit%20mahutsav.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/2021-22/05-07-2021%20language%20skills%20english%20writing%20skills.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/2021-22/27-03-2022%20language%20skills%20World%20theatre%20Day%202022.pdf

