

## WORKSHOP ON INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM

2021-2022





Sl.No	Name of the Program	Date	Link
1.	Vermicompost Production Training	09.02.2022	0
2.	Azadi Ka Amrit Mahotsav	11.02.2022	0
3.	Trends in Contemporary Indian Women's Writing in English	05.07.2021	0
4.	A three day Drama Workshop Along With a Dialogue Delivery Competition and a Puppet Show	27.03.2022 & 30.03.2022	Ø